2019年雨湖区医疗保障事务中心公开选调事业单位工作人员面试成绩
	准考证号
	面试序号
	面试成绩
	成绩排名
	选调计划数

	01
	6
	87.1
	2
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	02
	4
	77
	5
	

	03
	1
	74
	7
	

	04
	8
	72.3
	9
	

	05
	7
	69.4
	11
	

	06
	10
	71.8
	10
	

	07
	2
	90.6
	1
	

	08
	11
	81
	4
	

	09
	5
	76.3
	6
	

	10
	9
	84.9
	3
	

	11
	3
	73.2
	8
	



